Supplier: PRESIDIUM.PH CORPORATION P.O. No.: 2020-03-0114 (GFE) 6F Cyber One Bldg., No. 11 Eastwood Avenue, Eastwood City Cyber Park Bagumbayan 1110 Quezon City March 31, 2020 Address: Date . TIN: Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Metrology Building (not later than 4:30 pm) Delivery Term: 90 days Date of Delivery: Payment Term Stock/ Unit Description Quantity **Unit Cost** Amount Property No. Supply, Delivery, Installation and Commissioning of 1 lot One (1) unit 8 1/2 Digit Multimeter 1 1,165,000.00 1,165,000.00-8 1/2 Digit Multimeter Model: 8588A ➤ DC Voltage: 100 mV – 1000 V Relative accuracy: $3.5 \mu \text{ V/V}$ of reading + 0.06 $\mu \text{V/V}$ of Range at 10 V (99% C.L.) ➤ AC Voltage: 10mV – 1000 V, 1 Hz – 10 MHz • Relative accuracy – 77 μ V/V of reading + 6.5 μV/V of Range at 10 V,1 kHz (99% C.L.) ightharpoonup Resistance: Lol, HV: $1\Omega - 10 G\Omega$ • Relative accuracy $-9 \mu\Omega/\Omega$ of reading $+0.06 \mu\Omega/\Omega$ of Range at $10 k\Omega$ (99% C.L.) ➤ DC Current: 10 uA – 30 A Relative accuracy – 8.4 μA/A of reading + 5 μA/A of Range at 1mA (99% C.L.) ➤ AC Current: 10 uA – 30 A, 1 Hz to 100 kHz • Relative accuracy – 323 μA/A of reading + 62 μA/A of Range at 1 mA (99% C.L.) > Frequency (V, I, BNC): 1Hz to 10 MHz, 1 Hz to 100 kHz, 10 Hz to 100 MHz Relative accuracy – 0.5 uHz/Hz, 1 kHz (BNC) (99% C.L.) ➤ Capacitance: 1 nF – 100 mF > Programmable front/ rear input terminals External 10 MHz ref clock, 50 Ω/Hi-Z ➤ GPIB 488.2, Ethernet, and USB ports ➤ Reading rates: 5 MS/s into memory, bus: 100 kS/s at 4.5 digits, 1 rdg/s at 8.5 digits 1 rdg/s at 8.5 digits ➤ Main Power Supply: 240 V – 50/62Hz ➤ To be included: 8588A/CASE - Transit Case, shipped with unit MET/CAL-IEEE USB shipped with unit unit

PURCHASE ORDER INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

n .056 GF

Supplier: PRESIDIUM.PH CORPORATION			P.O. No. : _	2020-03-0114 (GFE)	
Address : TIN :		per One Bldg., No. 11 Eastwood Avenue, Eastwood City Cyber agumbayan 1110 Quezon City	Date : Mode of Procureme		
Gentlemen: Ple	ase furnisl	h this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained her	ein:		
Place of Delive Date of Delive	егу:	Metrology Building (not later than 4:30 pm)	Delivery Term: 90 days Payment Term:		
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1 Toperty No.				OTAL CARRIED FORWARD	
	unit	8588A-LEAD KIT-OSP General purpose probe kit & pouch with 2x 4-way shorting PCB, shipped with unit	1	OTAL CARRIED FOR WARD	
		➤ Country of Origin: Great Britain ✓ ➤ Conformity Certificate			
		➤ Warranty: 2 years (parts and service)			
		➤ ISO 17025 Accredited Calibration certificat	l te shinned w	ith unit	
	l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l				
End Us	ser: /	ROSALIJE R. NAVARRO	Less: VAT EWT	52,008.93	62,410.72 1,102,589,28
(Total Amount in Wo		One million one hundred two thousand five hundred eighty nine & 28/100.			
Confor	ine.	Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date	ANNABELLE V. BRIONES, Ph.D Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Director Designation		
	K	Legular Fond		WN060359	
	Fund: 1 Metrol	Metrology Program Project 4 - Strengthening the ogy Capabilities of the National Metrology	ORS/BURS No. :_	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Funds Available: 9 1, 1 (0.5, 670.60) SOLEDAD S. REYES Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Accounting Division/Unit			Date of the ORS/BURS:		